
                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      4066  Katie Murphy              7  Lancaster                     9:38.3  6:26 
      2    1 4100  Willa Vigliotta           7  Mount Horeb                   9:46.9  6:32 
      3    2 4016  Payton Christopher        7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:54.5  6:37 
      4    3 4020  Lilly Houtakker           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:36.9  7:05 
      5    4 4099  Julia Straka              7  Mount Horeb                  10:48.4  7:13 
      6      4179  Maci Reichmann            6  Southwestern Middle School   10:54.2  7:17 
      7    5 4001  Brianna Vazquez           7  Darlington                   11:01.1  7:21 
      8      4160  Charlee Bailey            6  River Valley                 11:13.2  7:29 
      9    6 4150  Karly Kramer              7  Prairie du Chien             11:16.3  7:31 
     10    7 4028  Faye Schuette             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:17.2  7:32 
     11      4174  Avery Hahn                6  Southwestern Middle School   11:27.2  7:39 
     12    8 4124  Ellie Brunton             7  Platteville Middle School    11:28.0  7:39 
     13      4070  Claire Vesperman          6  Lancaster                    11:30.4  7:41 
     14      4162  Mollie Maes               6  River Valley                 11:43.8  7:50 
     15      3964  Meara Allen               7  Belleville                   11:51.6  7:55 
     16    9 4098  Paige Stenner             7  Mount Horeb                  11:57.4  7:59 
     17   10 4129  Alyvia Wanezek            6  Platteville Middle School    12:01.1  8:01 
     18   11 4018  Chloe Eastman             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:02.7  8:02 
     19   12 3992  Paige Douglas             7  Darlington                   12:04.0  8:03 
     20   13 4086  Clare Christensen         6  Mount Horeb                  12:04.2  8:03 
     21   14 3995  Raynie Norgard            7  Darlington                   12:04.8  8:04 
     22   15 4015  Brynnlin Cartwright       7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:05.4  8:04 
     23      4114  Aleah Harris              8  Pecatonica/Argyle            12:06.1  8:05 
     24   16 4013  Raina Arndt               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:06.6  8:05 
     25      4177  Lyla Lawrence             6  Southwestern Middle School   12:12.5  8:09 
     26      4115  Londyn Klocek             5  Pecatonica/Argyle            12:14.5  8:10 
     27      3980  Gianna Timmerman          6  Cuba City                    12:36.5  8:25 
     28   17 3990  Callie Blosch             7  Darlington                   12:39.2  8:27 
     29   18 4128  Natalie Thiele            6  Platteville Middle School    12:43.4  8:29 
     30   19 4122  Lauren Andersen           6  Platteville Middle School    12:43.6  8:30 
     31      4071  Megan Wolf                6  Lancaster                    12:44.4  8:30 
     32      3967  Leyna Westphal            7  Belleville                   13:00.1  8:41 
     33      3966  Sophie Howard             7  Belleville                   13:01.5  8:41 
     34   20 4085  Kira Buttner              6  Mount Horeb                  13:32.1  9:02 
     35   21 4027  Kendyl Ruf                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:32.4  9:02 
     36      4176  Sophia Husemann           6  Southwestern Middle School   13:37.0  9:05 
     37      4029  Breanna Tibbits           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:42.1  9:09 
     38   22 4127  Eleanor Pawl              6  Platteville Middle School    13:42.8  9:09 
     39   23 4125  Chara Goomey              6  Platteville Middle School    13:42.9  9:09 
     40   24 4091  Cadence Gralapp           6  Mount Horeb                  13:43.0  9:09 
     41      4021  Ava Ingwell               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:58.3  9:19 
     42   25 3997  Marta Roelli              7  Darlington                   14:04.8  9:24 
     43   26 4000  Austia Stauffacher        7  Darlington                   14:05.2  9:24 
     44   27 3994  Lilly King                7  Darlington                   14:05.9  9:24 
     45   28 4152  Autumn Yttrie             7  Prairie du Chien             14:10.3  9:27 
     46   29 4146  Jocelyn Campbell          5  Prairie du Chien             14:15.8  9:31 
     47      4012  Mallory Allen             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:16.4  9:31 
     48      3977  Destiny Crawley           6  Cuba City                    14:27.4  9:39 
     49   30 4090  Emily Folco               7  Mount Horeb                  14:46.4  9:51 
     50   31 4145  Allie Ames                7  Prairie du Chien             15:00.8 10:01 
     51      4093  Bostynn Marquis           6  Mount Horeb                  15:07.3 10:05 
     52      4024  Josie Mallon              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:12.1 10:09 
     53      4031  Haylee Yager              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:13.1 10:09 
     54      4017  Alleigh Culver            6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:20.1 10:14 
     55   32 4151  Katelyn Mathies           7  Prairie du Chien             16:00.7 10:41 
     56   33 4147  Chloe Cipra               6  Prairie du Chien             16:20.5 10:54 
     57      4094  Olivia Moore              6  Mount Horeb                  16:29.3 11:00 
     58      4030  Aubrey Wilson             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:41.2 11:08 
     59      4166  McKenzie Schulte          6  River Valley                 16:58.3 11:19 
     60      4050  Abby Lee                  7  Iowa-Grant                   17:16.0 11:31 
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                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      4083  Alayna Alexander          6  Mount Horeb                  17:37.2 11:45 
     62      4088  Madeline Evans            7  Mount Horeb                  18:28.1 12:19 
     63      3965  Emily Fahrenkrug          7  Belleville                   18:58.8 12:40 
     64      4051  Lillian Linscheid         7  Iowa-Grant                   19:29.4 13:00 
     65      4096  Isabel Peralta            6  Mount Horeb                  20:23.4 13:36 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (11:11.4  55:56.7 2:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Payton Christopher         7  9:54.5
       2      3  Lilly Houtakker            7 10:36.9
       3      7  Faye Schuette              7 11:17.2
       4     11  Chloe Eastman              7 12:02.7
       5     15  Brynnlin Cartwright        7 12:05.4
       6   ( 16) Raina Arndt                6 12:06.6
       7   ( 21) Kendyl Ruf                 6 13:32.4

       2.    47  Mount Horeb                                (11:37.8  58:09.0 3:45.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Willa Vigliotta            7  9:46.9
       2      4  Julia Straka               7 10:48.4
       3      9  Paige Stenner              7 11:57.4
       4     13  Clare Christensen          6 12:04.2
       5     20  Kira Buttner               6 13:32.1
       6   ( 24) Cadence Gralapp            6 13:43.0
       7   ( 30) Emily Folco                7 14:46.4

       3.    73  Darlington                                 (12:22.8  61:53.9 3:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Brianna Vazquez            7 11:01.1
       2     12  Paige Douglas              7 12:04.0
       3     14  Raynie Norgard             7 12:04.8
       4     17  Callie Blosch              7 12:39.2
       5     25  Marta Roelli               7 14:04.8
       6   ( 26) Austia Stauffacher         7 14:05.2
       7   ( 27) Lilly King                 7 14:05.9

       4.    77  Platteville Middle School                  (12:31.8  62:38.9 2:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ellie Brunton              7 11:28.0
       2     10  Alyvia Wanezek             6 12:01.1
       3     18  Natalie Thiele             6 12:43.4
       4     19  Lauren Andersen            6 12:43.6
       5     22  Eleanor Pawl               6 13:42.8
       6   ( 23) Chara Goomey               6 13:42.9

       5.   126  Prairie du Chien                           (14:08.8  70:43.9 4:44.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Karly Kramer               7 11:16.3
       2     28  Autumn Yttrie              7 14:10.3
       3     29  Jocelyn Campbell           5 14:15.8
       4     31  Allie Ames                 7 15:00.8
       5     32  Katelyn Mathies            7 16:00.7
       6   ( 33) Chloe Cipra                6 16:20.5
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 4067  Kylie Olmstead            8  Lancaster                     9:54.6  6:37 
      2      3989  Adalee Berget             8  Darlington                   10:04.3  6:43 
      3      4175  Lillian Hoppman           8  Southwestern Middle School   10:24.6  6:57 
      4      4148  Kate Gebhard              8  Prairie du Chien             10:47.6  7:12 
      5      3999  Clara Solverson           8  Darlington                   10:47.9  7:12 
      6      3991  Piper Depauw              8  Darlington                   11:08.0  7:26 
      7    2 4064  Sara McWilliams           8  Lancaster                    11:15.8  7:31 
      8      4095  Lily Nelson               8  Mount Horeb                  11:20.0  7:34 
      9    3 4069  Jaelyn Shaffer            8  Lancaster                    11:30.0  7:40 
     10    4 4065  Jenna Muench              8  Lancaster                    11:36.2  7:45 
     11      4126  Mara Larson               8  Platteville Middle School    11:48.1  7:53 
     12      4087  Faith Droessler           8  Mount Horeb                  11:48.7  7:53 
     13      4178  Kalia Reichmann           8  Southwestern Middle School   11:54.0  7:56 
     14      4014  Breken Blackford-Hesselb  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:25.1  8:17 
     15      3979  Emma Meneguin             8  Cuba City                    12:34.8  8:24 
     16      4084  Laurel Aquino             8  Mount Horeb                  12:37.4  8:25 
     17      3978  Camryn Hendrickson        8  Cuba City                    12:50.2  8:34 
     18      4123  Caitlyn Banfield          8  Platteville Middle School    12:59.1  8:40 
     19      4163  Mary Marck                8  River Valley                 13:00.4  8:41 
     20      4023  Aly Jones                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:10.5  8:47 
     21      9952  Yaqyr Goomey                 Platteville Middle School    13:35.4  9:04 
     22      4116  Mazie Theorin             8  Pecatonica/Argyle            13:39.2  9:07 
     23      4118  Maddie Webster            9  Pecatonica/Argyle            14:01.7  9:22 
     24      4092  Leah Kellesvig            8  Mount Horeb                  14:18.7  9:33 
     25    5 4061  Katie Gallagher           8  Lancaster                    15:50.0 10:34 
     26      3988  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza      8  Darlington                   15:50.5 10:34 
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                                **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Lancaster                                  (12:01.4  60:06.6 5:55.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kylie Olmstead             8  9:54.6
       2      2  Sara McWilliams            8 11:15.8
       3      3  Jaelyn Shaffer             8 11:30.0
       4      4  Jenna Muench               8 11:36.2
       5      5  Katie Gallagher            8 15:50.0


